VAK Staier 2024.a. seeriajooksu IV etapp

MEHED 800 M

O NDOR WM

©

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
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18.
19.
20.

MORTEN SIHT

ERKI UTSMUTS
MARGUS HANNI
GABRIEL VELBERG
URMET ARUSOO
JOOSEP TAMMEMAE
MARKUS KLAIS
ENRIKO KRUUSE
ANDREAS VAHER
ALAR KAAR

RIHO JURISOO
MADIS PALTSER
INDREK VOHUMOOK
UKU UNIVER
MARKUS RITVAL
JANEK VANAMETS
HELARI HELLENURM
JURI SIHT

ARON HANTSON
JUHAN ANILANE

NAISED 800 M

© ©NOoO kAN

Korraldajad: Ants , Kadri, Kristjan

INGA KREE
ANNABEL RAUDSEPP
MEIA NIINEPUU
HELEN JANISOO
KULLI HUNT

SILJA MIKK

KARMEN ROHT
KAIRE ROOSALK
KIRKELIIS JURISOO

14.08.2024, Viljandi Linnastaadion, +22kr

03.08.04
10.11.06
21.10.97
25-06.06
04.05.87
28.10.90
07.08.06
25.08.86
15.06.08
04.07.79
28.08.87
30.05.88
13.07.76
30.08.12
12.03.07
15.10.71
20.09.78
01.03.64
03.09.15
08.05.51

26.11.85
20.12.03
19.03.11
14.02.92
28.05.84
05.06.68
26.04.13
11.05.73
14.10.14

STAIER 1.58,76

RAPLA JK 2.00,46

WELLRUN  2.04,46

RAPLA JK 2.10,37

WELLRUN  2.11,52

Seiklushunt 2.13,52

Tallinn 2.14,74

MYFITRUN  2.18,57

STAIER 2.21,65

STAIER 2.24,90 M40 |
Viljandi 2.28,74

MYFITRUN  2.29,91

MYFITRUN  2.35,53 M40 Il
STAIER 2.38,03U 141
Viljandi 2.38,33

Viljandi 2.39,40

AGAPESK  2.39,45M40lI
STAIER 3.01,52M60|
STAIER 3.03,64U101
Rattaklubi 3.37,26 M 70|
WELLRUN 2.32,53

TU ASK 2.35,32
STAIER 2.46,16

K.K jooksutiim 2.47,33
WELLRUN 2.52,53N 401
WELLRUN 2.52,63N501
STAIER 3.07,11U121
STAIER 3.24,09N 5011
Viljandi 3.51,89 U101



